NORDIC 1000

3

Measurements:

DB clear width
DH clear height
vision panel bottom level (optional)
vision panel height (optional)
340
380
580 (650 mm with NORDIC DRIVE),
(700 mm with motor cover box)
460 (520 mm with motor cover box)
190
240
400
650
350
150
650 (free space in front of door
for installation)
700
700
280 with NORDIC DRIVE
440 with Ovitor drive
500 with motor cover box
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[ Door area (flush surface required)
B Fixing area
I Free space required for installation



